
2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Season Results

Overall record: 22-6  • LSC: 3-0  • Region: 15-0  • Home: 6-2  • Away: 8-1  • Neutral: 8-3
vs National ranked: 4-4  • vs Regional ranked: 12-4

Date Opponent Score Overall LSC Nation Region
02/09/18 COLLIN COLLEGE W 8-1 1-0 0-0 #23
02/10/18 at UT Arlington L 3-4 1-1 0-0 #23
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC W 8-1 2-1 0-0 #23 #2

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) W 7-2 3-1 0-0 #23 #2
03/01/18 #13 SOUTHWEST BAPTIST (MO.) L 3-6 3-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/02/18 at McMurry W 9-0 4-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons W 9-0 5-2 0-0 #20 #2

% 03/09/18 OKLAHOMA BAPTIST W 5-4 6-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) W 5-4 7-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo L 2-7 7-3 0-0 #20 #2
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific W 7-2 8-3 0-0 #20 #2
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific L 2-7 8-4 0-0 #20 #2

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo W 9-0 9-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa W 8-1 10-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State W 6-3 11-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) W 6-3 12-4 0-0 #16 #2
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith W 9-0 13-4 0-0 #16 #2
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. W 5-1 14-4 0-0 #16 #2

04/06/18 TYLER JC L 1-8 14-5 0-0 #15 #1
%* 04/07/18 WESTERN NEW MEXICO W 7-2 15-5 1-0 #15 #1
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist W 9-0 16-5 1-0 #15 #1

%* 04/11/18 #47 CAMERON W 6-3 17-5 2-0 #18 #1
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT PERMIAN BASIN W 8-1 18-5 3-0 #18 #1
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico W 5-2 19-5 3-0 #16 #1
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron W 5-4 20-5 3-0 #16 #1
2% 04/30/18 #38 METRO STATE W 5-1 21-5 3-0 #16 #1

3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) W 5-1 22-5 3-0 #16 #1
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State L 0-5 22-6 3-0 #16 #1

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Season Statistics

Overall record: 22-6  • LSC: 3-0  • Region: 15-0  • Home: 6-2  • Away: 8-1  • Neutral: 8-3
vs National ranked: 4-4  • vs Regional ranked: 12-4

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour LSC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Career

Alex Martinez-Roca 21-4 21-4 0-0 3-0 --- --- --- 3-0 9-4 9-0 0-0 1-1 W8 8-1 21-4

Nolan McCaig 16-6 16-6 0-0 3-0 --- --- 5-1 10-5 1-0 --- 1-0 4-2 W1 5-2 16-6

Jean Muniz 16-6 16-6 0-0 3-0 --- --- --- 2-0 9-1 5-5 0-0 0-1 L1 7-2 16-6

Yaswanth Mylavarapu 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1 1-1

Denney Norrie 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 3-2 0-0 0-1 W2 3-2 6-4

Angel Palacios 21-4 21-4 0-0 1-1 --- 4-1 16-3 1-0 --- --- 1-0 2-0 W4 5-3 35-14

Dillon Pineda 8-9 8-9 0-0 2-1 --- 8-9 --- --- --- --- 1-2 3-7 L1 3-3 35-24

Joshua Sundaram 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 0-1 2-1 0-2 --- 0-0 0-1 L3 3-5 5-9

Vasudev Vijayaraman 17-10 17-10 0-0 1-2 17-10 --- --- --- --- --- 7-6 6-7 L1 5-4 26-20

Totals 106-47 106-47 0-0 14-4 17-10 13-11 21-5 18-6 19-7 18-8 10-8 16-20

Percentage .693 .693 .000 .778 .630 .542 .808 .750 .731 .692 .556 .444

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour LSC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Nolan McCaig/Dillon Pineda 17-10 17-10 0-0 3-0 17-10 --- --- 3-5 3-6 L1 5-5

Denney Norrie/Vasudev Vijayaraman 18-10 18-10 0-0 1-2 --- 18-10 --- 0-2 1-2 L2 5-5

Angel Palacios/Joshua Sundaram 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Alex Martinez-Roca/Jean Muniz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Alex Martinez-Roca/Angel Palacios 21-4 21-4 0-0 3-0 --- --- 21-4 2-0 3-0 L1 7-3

Jean Muniz/Dillon Pineda 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Totals 57-27 57-27 0-0 7-2 17-11 18-10 22-6 5-7 7-8

Percentage .679 .679 .000 .778 .607 .643 .786 .417 .467

Date Opponent Score Overall LSC Nation Region
02/09/18 COLLIN COLLEGE W 8-1 1-0 0-0 #23
02/10/18 at UT Arlington L 3-4 1-1 0-0 #23
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC W 8-1 2-1 0-0 #23 #2

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) W 7-2 3-1 0-0 #23 #2
03/01/18 #13 SOUTHWEST BAPTIST (MO.) L 3-6 3-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/02/18 at McMurry W 9-0 4-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons W 9-0 5-2 0-0 #20 #2

% 03/09/18 OKLAHOMA BAPTIST W 5-4 6-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) W 5-4 7-2 0-0 #20 #2
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo L 2-7 7-3 0-0 #20 #2
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific W 7-2 8-3 0-0 #20 #2
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific L 2-7 8-4 0-0 #20 #2

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo W 9-0 9-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa W 8-1 10-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State W 6-3 11-4 0-0 #19 #2
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) W 6-3 12-4 0-0 #16 #2
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith W 9-0 13-4 0-0 #16 #2
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. W 5-1 14-4 0-0 #16 #2

04/06/18 TYLER JC L 1-8 14-5 0-0 #15 #1
%* 04/07/18 WESTERN NEW MEXICO W 7-2 15-5 1-0 #15 #1
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist W 9-0 16-5 1-0 #15 #1

%* 04/11/18 #47 CAMERON W 6-3 17-5 2-0 #18 #1
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT PERMIAN BASIN W 8-1 18-5 3-0 #18 #1

1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico W 5-2 19-5 3-0 #16 #1
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron W 5-4 20-5 3-0 #16 #1
2 04/30/18 #38 METRO STATE W 5-1 21-5 3-0 #16 #1
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) W 5-1 22-5 3-0 #16 #1
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State L 0-5 22-6 3-0 #16 #1

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Season Statistics

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour LSC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Alex Martinez-Roca 21-5 21-5 0-0 3-0 --- --- 21-5 2-0 3-0
Nolan McCaig 17-10 17-10 0-0 3-0 17-10 --- --- 3-5 3-6
Jean Muniz 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Denney Norrie 18-10 18-10 0-0 1-2 --- 18-10 --- 0-2 1-2
Angel Palacios 22-5 22-5 0-0 3-0 --- --- 22-5 2-0 3-0
Dillon Pineda 17-11 17-11 0-0 3-0 17-11 --- --- 3-5 3-6
Joshua Sundaram 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0
Vasudev Vijayaraman 18-10 18-10 0-0 1-2 --- 18-10 --- 0-2 1-2
Totals 57-27 57-27 0-0 7-2 17-11 18-10 22-6 5-7 7-8
Percentage .679 .679 .000 .778 .607 .643 .786 .417 .467



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Team Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
02/09/18.... COLLIN COLLEGE W 8-1 W L W W W W W W W

02/10/18.... at UT Arlington L 3-4 L L L W W L W W L

02/16/18.... vs Laredo CC W 8-1 W W W W W W W W L

% 02/17/18.... at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) W 7-2 L W L W W W W W W

03/01/18.... #13 SOUTHWEST BAPTIST (MO.) L 3-6 L L W L L L W L W

03/02/18.... at McMurry W 9-0 W W W W W W W W W

03/02/18.... at Hardin-Simmons W 9-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/09/18.... OKLAHOMA BAPTIST W 5-4 W W W L L L L W W

03/12/18.... vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) W 5-4 W L W L W L L W W

03/13/18.... vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo L 2-7 L L W W L L L L L

03/14/18.... vs #19 Hawaii Pacific W 7-2 W W W W L W L W W

03/16/18.... vs #6 Azusa Pacific L 2-7 L L W L L L L L W

% 03/23/18.... at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo W 9-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/23/18.... vs Colorado Mesa W 8-1 W W W W W W W L W

% 03/24/18.... vs #31 Metro State W 6-3 L L W W W W L W W

% 03/29/18.... at St. Edward's (Texas) W 6-3 W L W W L W W L W

% 03/30/18.... at Arkansas-Fort Smith W 9-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/31/18.... at #31 Southeastern Okla. W 5-1 W W L u u u W W W

04/06/18.... TYLER JC L 1-8 L L L L L L L L W

%* 04/07/18.... WESTERN NEW MEXICO W 7-2 L W W W W W W L W

% 04/10/18.... at Dallas Baptist W 9-0 W W W W W W Wr W W

%* 04/11/18.... #47 CAMERON W 6-3 W L L W W W W L W

%* 04/13/18.... #41 UT PERMIAN BASIN W 8-1 L W W W W W W W W

1% 04/20/18.... vs Western New Mexico W 5-2 W u W u W W L W L

1% 04/21/18.... vs #44 Cameron W 5-4 W L W L W W L W L

2% 04/30/18.... #38 METRO STATE W 5-1 u u u W W W L W W

3 05/09/18.... vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) W 5-1 W u W u W u W L W

4 05/10/18.... vs #2 Columbus State L 0-5 L u u u u L L L L

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Alex Martinez-Roca
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 6 Conner Golden Won 6-1, 6-3
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 5 Abhishek Bostola Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 6 Diego Vespa-Cruz Won 6-1, 6-1

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 6 James Weatherhead Won 6-2, 0-6, 6-2
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 5 Torben Semrau Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)
03/02/18 at McMurry 6 Joseph Diaz Won 6-1, 6-0
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 6 Chandler Livingston Won 6-3, 6-0
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 5 Ziad Melhaoui Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-2
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 4 Alex Fillat (-/15) Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-2
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 5 Juan Erro Lost 5-7, 1-6
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 5 Ryan Nuno (-/10) Lost 4-6, 4-6

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 6 Steven Alcala Won 6-0, 6-1
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 6 Daniel Ness Won 6-1, 6-1
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 6 Kacey Walisundara Won 6-1, 6-0
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 6 Logan Buignet Won 6-1, 6-2
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 5 Zach Delmonico Won 6-2, 6-2
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 6 Jeremy Despont - 4-1, unfinished

04/06/18 Tyler JC 5 Drew Brown Lost 2-6, 2-6
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 4 Zachary Grabovic Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-1)
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 4 Gabe Garrido Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-5)
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 5 Julien Aubry-Damon Won 6-2, 6-2
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 5 Jordan Minjoot Won 6-1, 6-1
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 5 David Vallez Won 6-3, 6-2
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 5 Julien Aubry-Damon Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-1)
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 5 Keenan Kaltenbacher Won 6-3, 6-0
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 5 Tom Schmieta Won 6-3, 6-3
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 5 Matei Avram (72/-) - 4-6, 2-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 3 Thomas Golden/Jason Roberts Lost 4-8/Jean Muniz

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 3 Saisaurav Konakanchi/James Weatherhead (25/2 Won 8-4/Angel Palacios
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 3 Sherif Abohabaga/Marcel Castello Won 8-5/Angel Palacios
03/02/18 at McMurry 3 Chris Causer/Joseph Diaz Won 8-0/Angel Palacios
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 3 Chandler Livingston/Griffin Weinkam Won 8-2/Angel Palacios

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 3 Daniel Aguilera/Lucas Castelo Branco (-/7) Won 8-3/Angel Palacios
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 3 Freddy Danielson/Daniel Ferl Won 8-4/Angel Palacios
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 3 Gregory Zukeran/Chun En Wu Lost 3-8/Angel Palacios
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 3 Juan Erro/Adrian Elduque Won 8-2/Angel Palacios
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 3 Jesse Haas/Ryan Nuno (-/5) Won 8-4/Angel Palacios

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 3 Cade Boedeker/David Mould Won 8-2/Angel Palacios
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Max Lindqvist/Mitchell Steadman Won 8-1/Angel Palacios
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 3 Calum Hayes/Kacey Walisundara Won 8-3/Angel Palacios
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 3 Andre Mercado/Zac Robinson Won 8-1/Angel Palacios
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 3 Zach Delmonico/Nick Variames Won 8-1/Angel Palacios
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 3 Matias Vargas/Milos Vuckovic Won 8-4/Angel Palacios

04/06/18 Tyler JC 3 Drew Brown/Karl Mosterd Won 8-5/Angel Palacios
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 3 Pablo Santibanez/David Vallez Won 8-5/Angel Palacios
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 3 Gabe Garrido/Josh Williams Won 8-2/Angel Palacios
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 3 Luke Howard/Vinicius Santos Won 8-3/Angel Palacios
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 3 Bob Rice/Daniel Colmenares Won 8-1/Angel Palacios
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 3 David Vallez/Pablo Santibanez Lost 4-8/Angel Palacios
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 3 Julien Aubry-Damon/Mateo Velasco Lost 6-8/Angel Palacios
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 3 Calum Hayes/Alejandro Martinez Won 8-2/Angel Palacios
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 3 Alex Rudenco/Luke Busse (44/-) Won 8-5/Angel Palacios
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 3 Jorge Vargas/Arnold Kokuleweski Lost 2-8/Angel Palacios

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Nolan McCaig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 4 Zachary Frisbie Won 6-1, 6-1
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 3 Mauricio Del Rio Lost 2-6, 5-7
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 4 Thomas Golden Won 6-2, 6-0

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 5 Felix Hollaway (-/16) Won 6-1, 6-1
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 4 Ferenc Agoston Lost 4-6, 6-1, 6-7 (5-7)
03/02/18 at McMurry 3 Andrew Hallowell Won 6-0, 6-0
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 3 Levi Cook Won 6-0, 6-0

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 4 Daniel Aguilera (-/11) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 4 Gerardo Irarrazabal (46/9) Won 7-6, 6-2
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 4 Ronald Kang Lost 3-6, 2-6

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 4 Cade Boedeker Won 6-3, 6-3
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 4 Alain De La Bastide Won 6-3, 6-2
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 4 Alejandro Martinez (-/8) Won 7-5, 6-4
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 4 Will Drumwright Won 6-7, 6-2, 1-0 (10-4)
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 3 Brady Kenyon Won 6-2, 6-1
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 4 Danrich Kruger - 3-5, unfinished

04/06/18 Tyler JC 4 Alejandro Hayen Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 3 Niko Barr Won 6-1, 6-0
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 3 Riley Smith Won 6-1, 6-2
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 4 Mateo Velasco (-/15) Won 6-2, 6-1
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 4 Enrique Sanchez Won 6-1, 6-0
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 4 Zachary Grabovic - 5-7, 6-1, 5-1, unfinished
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 4 Mateo Velasco (-/15) Lost 5-7, 4-6
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 4 Alejandro Martinez Won 6-4, 6-0
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 4 Ignacio Pulido (-/14) - 5-7, 0-1, unfinished
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 4 Paul Sprengelmeijer - 6-3, 1-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 1 Akinori Wada/James Corns Won 8-4/Dillon Pineda
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 1 Mauricio Del Rio/Enrique Pardo Won 6-4/Dillon Pineda
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 1 B. Espinal/Alberto Mello Won 8-1/Dillon Pineda

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 1 Jeremiah Gonzalez/Bojan Popovic (3/1) Won 8-3/Dillon Pineda
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 1 Ferenc Agoston/Gyory Agoston Won 8-6/Dillon Pineda
03/02/18 at McMurry 1 Carlos Martinez/Andrew Hallowell Won 8-1/Dillon Pineda
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 1 Holt Fields/Keenan Nash Won 8-3/Dillon Pineda

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 1 Kevin Andrusch/Luis Romero Lost 4-8/Dillon Pineda
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 1 Guilhermo Nicolas/Nicolo De Fraia (-/8) Lost 6-8/Dillon Pineda
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 1 Benjamin Loccisano/Maxime Gayte (20/4) Lost 5-8/Dillon Pineda
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 1 Oliver Frank/Christian Schmid (1/1) Lost 5-8/Dillon Pineda

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 1 Thomas Pudney/Ogulcan Deniz Won 8-6/Dillon Pineda
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Nick Farmen/Will Agritelley Won 8-5/Dillon Pineda
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 1 Joey Tscherne/Josh Graetz (37/7) Lost 1-8/Dillon Pineda
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 1 Luis Diaz/Chase Bartlett (-/4) Won 8-6/Dillon Pineda
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 1 Daniel Borrero/Wian Dyk Won 8-4/Dillon Pineda
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 1 Carlos Anez/Ondrej Nice (12/-) Won 9-7/Dillon Pineda

04/06/18 Tyler JC 1 Marcus Walters/Alexander Parker Lost 2-8/Dillon Pineda
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 1 Vladimir Gnilozubov/Liam Fraboulet Won 8-4/Dillon Pineda
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 1 Cannon Jones/Nick Gilmore Won 4-0, retired/Dillon Pineda
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 1 Mateo Velasco/Przemyslaw Zielinski (24/-) Won 9-7/Dillon Pineda
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 1 Raul Stevens/Jordan Minjoot (-/3) Won 8-3/Dillon Pineda
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 1 Liam Fraboulet/Vladimir Gnilozubov Lost 4-8/Dillon Pineda
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 1 Przemyslaw Zielinski/Vinicius Santos Lost 7-9/Dillon Pineda
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 1 Josh Graetz/Joey Tscherne (31/7) Lost 2-8/Dillon Pineda
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 1 Giorgi Datashvili/Tom Schmieta Won 8-3/Dillon Pineda
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 1 Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga (3/1) Lost 3-8/Dillon Pineda

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Jean Muniz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 5 Daniel Barrios Won 6-2, 6-0
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 4 Eduard Simo Won 7-5, 6-4
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 5 Alberto Mello Won 6-4, 6-3
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 6 Gyory Agoston Lost 5-7, 4-6
03/02/18 at McMurry 5 Zach Miller Won 6-1, 6-1
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 5 Kwade Boyd Won 6-0, 6-1

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 6 Matias Le Fort Lost 0-6, 4-6
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 6 Gregory Zukeran Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 5 Rafael Abreu Won 6-4, 6-0
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 5 Will  Agritelley Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 5 Calum Hayes Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 5 Andre Mercado Lost 4-6, 4-6
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 4 Luke Anderson Won 6-2, 6-3
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 5 Matias Vargas - 1-5, unfinished

04/06/18 Tyler JC 6 Karl Mosterd Lost 2-6, 5-7
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 5 David Vallez Won 6-2, 6-2
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 5 Josh Williams Won 6-2, 6-3
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 6 Luke Howard Won 6-1, 6-0
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 6 Bob Rice Won 6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (12-10)
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 6 Pablo Santibanez Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 6 Stefan Svicevic Won 6-2, 6-1
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 6 Calum Hayes Won 6-4, 6-1
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 6 Luke Busse - 7-6 (7-5), 1-1, unfinished
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 6 Jorge Vargas (-/18) Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 3 Thomas Golden/Jason Roberts Lost 4-8/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 1 Vaclav Slezak/Alessandro Guiliato Lost 3-8/Dillon Pineda

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Yaswanth Mylavarapu
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 6 Cody Gubin Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 6 Andrew Anderson Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Denney Norrie
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/10/18 at UT Arlington 6 Andre Russo Lost 7-5, 2-6, 4-6
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 6 Adrian Elduque Won 6-2, 7-5
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 6 Alan Leahy (-/13) Lost 2-6, 3-6

%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 6 Jose Mario Mota Won 6-2, 6-0
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 6 Jacob Delao Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 2 Conner Golden/Thompson Tong Won 8-0/Vasudev Vijayaraman
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 2 Guanarteme Nuez/Abhishek Bostola Won 6-3/Vasudev Vijayaraman
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 2 Manuel Pilotto/Juan Cruz Scoppetta Won 8-1/Vasudev Vijayaraman

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 2 Jose Antelo/Brendan Brown (-/5) Won 8-6/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 2 Raul Caballero/Torben Semrau Lost 6-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/02/18 at McMurry 2 Clayton Pope/Zach Miller Won 8-3/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 2 Levi Cook/Jordan Davis Won 8-1/Vasudev Vijayaraman

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 2 Matias Le Fort/Gianluca Galdi Won 9-7/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 2 Atakan Gezer/Ziad Melhaoui Won 9-8 (7-1)/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 2 Alex Fillat/Bruno Figlia (-/7) Lost 4-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 2 Gerardo Irarrazabal/Jack Lyttle Won 8-5/Vasudev Vijayaraman
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 2 Jakob Schnaitter/Antonio Pejic (10/2) Lost 4-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 2 James Ryan/Dante Alcala Won 8-3/Vasudev Vijayaraman
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Alain De La Bastide/Lucas Martin Lost 8-9 (6-8)/Vasudev Vijayaraman
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 2 Alejandro Martinez/Daniel Lloerente Won 8-1/Vasudev Vijayaraman
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 2 Davor Ivkovic/Chase Morehouse Lost 4-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 2 Brady Kenyon/Luke Anderson Won 8-0/Vasudev Vijayaraman
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 2 Danrich Kruger/Sandro Lena Won 8-5/Vasudev Vijayaraman

04/06/18 Tyler JC 2 Aaron Westerlund/Alejandro Hayen Lost 6-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 2 Zachary Grabovic/Niko Barr Lost 8-9 (9-11)/Vasudev Vijayarama
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 2 Riley Smith/Nathan Torres Won 8-0/Vasudev Vijayaraman
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 2 Julen Gutierrez/Stefan Svicevic (36/-) Lost 6-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 2 Marcos Silva/Felipe Diaz Won 8-2/Vasudev Vijayaraman
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 2 Niko Barr/Zachary Grabovic Won 8-3/Vasudev Vijayaraman
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 2 Julen Gutierrez/Stefan Svicevic Won 8-3/Vasudev Vijayaraman
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 2 Keenan Kaltenbacher/Daniel Lloerente Won 8-5/Vasudev Vijayaraman
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 2 Ignacio Pulido/Arthur Figuiere Lost 5-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 2 KP Pannu/Matei Avram Lost 1-8/Vasudev Vijayaraman

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Angel Palacios
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 3 James Corns Won 6-2, 6-0
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 2 Enrique Pardo Lost 0-6, 3-6
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 3 Jason Roberts Won 6-2, 6-0

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 4 Alex Gee Won 6-4, 6-2
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 3 David Szeri Won 6-1, 6-2
03/02/18 at McMurry 2 Clayton Pope Won 6-0, 6-1
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 2 Holt Fields Won 6-1, 6-1

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 3 Gianluca Galdi Won 6-3, 6-3
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 3 Francesco Racanelli Won 6-1, 6-3
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 3 Chun En Wu Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 3 Jack Lyttle Won 6-2, 6-2
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 3 Jakob Schnaitter (26/6) Won 6-2, 6-4

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 3 James Ryan Won 6-1, 6-1
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Lucas Martin Won 6-3, 6-2
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 3 Daniel Lloerente Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 3 Gabriel Zuniga Won 6-1, 6-4
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 2 Wian Dyk Won 6-4, 6-2
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 3 Sandro Lena Lost 1-6, 1-6

04/06/18 Tyler JC 3 Luke Simkiss Lost 1-6, 3-6
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 2 Nathan Torres Won 6-1, 6-2
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 3 Julen Gutierrez Lost 6-7, 6-2, 0-1 (9-11)
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 3 Felipe Diaz Won 6-1, 6-2
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 3 Niko Barr Won 6-0, 6-0
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 3 Julen Gutierrez Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 3 Daniel Lloerente - 6-0, 5-2, unfinished
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 3 Giorgi Datashvili (-/2) Won 6-1, 6-1
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 3 Alvaro Regalado (67/4) - 1-6, 3-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 3 Claudio Quinones/Abhi Venkatachalam Won 8-2/Joshua Sundaram
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 3 Andre Russo/Eduard Simo Lost 2-6/Joshua Sundaram

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 3 Saisaurav Konakanchi/James Weatherhead (25/2 Won 8-4/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 3 Sherif Abohabaga/Marcel Castello Won 8-5/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/02/18 at McMurry 3 Chris Causer/Joseph Diaz Won 8-0/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 3 Chandler Livingston/Griffin Weinkam Won 8-2/Alex Martinez-Roca

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 3 Daniel Aguilera/Lucas Castelo Branco (-/7) Won 8-3/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 3 Freddy Danielson/Daniel Ferl Won 8-4/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 3 Gregory Zukeran/Chun En Wu Lost 3-8/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 3 Juan Erro/Adrian Elduque Won 8-2/Alex Martinez-Roca
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 3 Jesse Haas/Ryan Nuno (-/5) Won 8-4/Alex Martinez-Roca

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 3 Cade Boedeker/David Mould Won 8-2/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Max Lindqvist/Mitchell Steadman Won 8-1/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 3 Calum Hayes/Kacey Walisundara Won 8-3/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 3 Andre Mercado/Zac Robinson Won 8-1/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 3 Zach Delmonico/Nick Variames Won 8-1/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 3 Matias Vargas/Milos Vuckovic Won 8-4/Alex Martinez-Roca

04/06/18 Tyler JC 3 Drew Brown/Karl Mosterd Won 8-5/Alex Martinez-Roca
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 3 Pablo Santibanez/David Vallez Won 8-5/Alex Martinez-Roca
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 3 Gabe Garrido/Josh Williams Won 8-2/Alex Martinez-Roca
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 3 Luke Howard/Vinicius Santos Won 8-3/Alex Martinez-Roca
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 3 Bob Rice/Daniel Colmenares Won 8-1/Alex Martinez-Roca
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 3 David Vallez/Pablo Santibanez Lost 4-8/Alex Martinez-Roca
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 3 Julien Aubry-Damon/Mateo Velasco Lost 6-8/Alex Martinez-Roca
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 3 Calum Hayes/Alejandro Martinez Won 8-2/Alex Martinez-Roca
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 3 Alex Rudenco/Luke Busse (44/-) Won 8-5/Alex Martinez-Roca
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 3 Jorge Vargas/Arnold Kokuleweski Lost 2-8/Alex Martinez-Roca

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Dillon Pineda
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 2 Bojan Popovic Won 6-4, 7-5

03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 2 Raul Caballero (-/8) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6
% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 2 Kevin Andrusch (-/18) Won 6-4, 6-2

03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 2 Guilhermo Nicolas (19/6) Lost 5-7, 2-6
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 2 Alessandro Guiliato Lost 1-6, 2-6
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 2 Benjamin Loccisano (27/7) Won 6-4, 6-4
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 2 Christian Schmid (9/2) Lost 3-6, 4-6

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 2 Ogulcan Deniz Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Nick Farmen Won 6-3, 7-5
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 2 Joey Tscherne (-/10) Lost 3-6, 4-6
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 2 Luis Diaz (-/14) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-1 (4-10)
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 2 Ondrej Nice (-/6) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-3

04/06/18 Tyler JC 2 Alexander Parker Lost 4-6, 5-7
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 2 Vladimir Gnilozubov Won 6-2, 6-2
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 2 Vinicius Santos (-/4) Lost 3-6, 2-6
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 2 Marcos Silva Won 6-4, 6-2
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 2 Vladimir Gnilozubov - 6-1, 4-6, 6-6, unfinished
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 2 Vinicius Santos (-/4) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 2 Joey Tscherne - 6-3, 6-6 (5-5), unfinished
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 2 Alex Rudenco (-/7) - 3-6, 1-4, unfinished
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 2 Zach Whaanga (22/3) - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 1 Akinori Wada/James Corns Won 8-4/Nolan McCaig
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 1 Mauricio Del Rio/Enrique Pardo Won 6-4/Nolan McCaig
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 1 B. Espinal/Alberto Mello Won 8-1/Nolan McCaig

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 1 Jeremiah Gonzalez/Bojan Popovic (3/1) Won 8-3/Nolan McCaig
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 1 Ferenc Agoston/Gyory Agoston Won 8-6/Nolan McCaig
03/02/18 at McMurry 1 Carlos Martinez/Andrew Hallowell Won 8-1/Nolan McCaig
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 1 Holt Fields/Keenan Nash Won 8-3/Nolan McCaig

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 1 Kevin Andrusch/Luis Romero Lost 4-8/Nolan McCaig
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 1 Guilhermo Nicolas/Nicolo De Fraia (-/8) Lost 6-8/Nolan McCaig
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 1 Vaclav Slezak/Alessandro Guiliato Lost 3-8/Jean Muniz
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 1 Benjamin Loccisano/Maxime Gayte (20/4) Lost 5-8/Nolan McCaig
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 1 Oliver Frank/Christian Schmid (1/1) Lost 5-8/Nolan McCaig

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 1 Thomas Pudney/Ogulcan Deniz Won 8-6/Nolan McCaig
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Nick Farmen/Will Agritelley Won 8-5/Nolan McCaig
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 1 Joey Tscherne/Josh Graetz (37/7) Lost 1-8/Nolan McCaig
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 1 Luis Diaz/Chase Bartlett (-/4) Won 8-6/Nolan McCaig
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 1 Daniel Borrero/Wian Dyk Won 8-4/Nolan McCaig
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 1 Carlos Anez/Ondrej Nice (12/-) Won 9-7/Nolan McCaig

04/06/18 Tyler JC 1 Marcus Walters/Alexander Parker Lost 2-8/Nolan McCaig
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 1 Vladimir Gnilozubov/Liam Fraboulet Won 8-4/Nolan McCaig
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 1 Cannon Jones/Nick Gilmore Won 4-0, retired/Nolan McCaig
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 1 Mateo Velasco/Przemyslaw Zielinski (24/-) Won 9-7/Nolan McCaig
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 1 Raul Stevens/Jordan Minjoot (-/3) Won 8-3/Nolan McCaig
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 1 Liam Fraboulet/Vladimir Gnilozubov Lost 4-8/Nolan McCaig
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 1 Przemyslaw Zielinski/Vinicius Santos Lost 7-9/Nolan McCaig
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 1 Josh Graetz/Joey Tscherne (31/7) Lost 2-8/Nolan McCaig
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 1 Giorgi Datashvili/Tom Schmieta Won 8-3/Nolan McCaig
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 1 Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga (3/1) Lost 3-8/Nolan McCaig

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Joshua Sundaram
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 2 Abhi Venkatachalam Lost 2-6, 6-2, 3-10
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 2 Manuel Pilotto Won 6-1, 5-7, 10-5

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 3 Jose Antelo (-/13) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
03/02/18 at McMurry 4 Cody Aaron Won 6-0, 6-1
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 4 B.J. Farmakis Won 6-0, 6-1

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 5 Luis Romero Lost 3-6, 4-6
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 4 Atakan Gezer Lost 6-2, 6-7, 4-6
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 5 Arturo Dell'Eva Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 3 Claudio Quinones/Abhi Venkatachalam Won 8-2/Angel Palacios
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 3 Andre Russo/Eduard Simo Lost 2-6/Angel Palacios

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)



2018 Midwestern State Men's Tennis
Midwestern State 2018 Individual Match-by-Match

Vasudev Vijayaraman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

02/09/18 Collin College 1 Akinori  Wada Won 1-6, 6-4, 10-7
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 1 Guanarteme Nuez Lost 3-6, 3-6
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 1 Juan Cruz Scoppetta Won 5-7, 6-4, 10-8

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 1 Jeremiah Gonzalez (-/9) Lost 7-6 (7-4), 5-7, 8-10
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (Mo.) 1 Sherif Abohabaga (6/2) Lost 4-6, 3-6
03/02/18 at McMurry 1 Carlos Martinez Won 6-3, 6-1
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 1 Griffin Weinkam Won 6-0, 6-1

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 1 Lucas Castelo Branco (43/4) Won 2-6, 6-1, 7-5
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 1 Nicolo De Fraia Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-4
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 1 Vaclav Slezak (17/4) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 1 Maxime Gayte (-/11) Won 6-2, 6-4
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 1 Oliver Frank (2/1) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pueblo 1 Thomas Pudney (14/2) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Max Lindqvist (-/17) Won 6-2, 7-5
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 1 Josh Graetz (16/6) Lost 1-6, 2-6
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 1 Chase Bartlett (23/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 1 Daniel Borrero (59/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla. 1 Carlos Anez (12/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

04/06/18 Tyler JC 1 Marcus Walters Lost 2-6, 5-7
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 1 Liam Fraboulet Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 1 Cannon Jones Won 6-1, 6-3
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 1 Przemyslaw Zielinski (27/5) Won 7-6 (10-8), 7-6 (7-3)
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 1 Raul Stevens (7/1) Lost 3-6, 4-6
1% 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 1 Liam Fraboulet Won 6-4, 6-3
1% 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 1 Przemyslaw Zielinski (20/5) Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5
2% 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 1 Josh Graetz (6/6) - 6-2, 2-1, unfinished
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. Va.) 1 Arthur Figuiere Won 6-2, 6-1
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 1 KP Pannu (2/1) Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02/09/18 Collin College 2 Conner Golden/Thompson Tong Won 8-0/Denney Norrie
02/10/18 at UT Arlington 2 Guanarteme Nuez/Abhishek Bostola Won 6-3/Denney Norrie
02/16/18 vs Laredo CC 2 Manuel Pilotto/Juan Cruz Scoppetta Won 8-1/Denney Norrie

% 02/17/18 at #22 St. Mary's (Texas) 2 Jose Antelo/Brendan Brown (-/5) Won 8-6/Denney Norrie
03/01/18 #13 Southwest Baptist (M 2 Raul Caballero/Torben Semrau Lost 6-8/Denney Norrie
03/02/18 at McMurry 2 Clayton Pope/Zach Miller Won 8-3/Denney Norrie
03/02/18 at Hardin-Simmons 2 Levi Cook/Jordan Davis Won 8-1/Denney Norrie

% 03/09/18 Oklahoma Baptist 2 Matias Le Fort/Gianluca Galdi Won 9-7/Denney Norrie
03/12/18 vs #14 Rollins (Fla.) 2 Atakan Gezer/Ziad Melhaoui Won 9-8 (7-1)/Denney Norrie
03/13/18 vs #15 Hawaii-Hilo 2 Alex Fillat/Bruno Figlia (-/7) Lost 4-8/Denney Norrie
03/14/18 vs #19 Hawaii Pacific 2 Gerardo Irarrazabal/Jack Lyttle Won 8-5/Denney Norrie
03/16/18 vs #6 Azusa Pacific 2 Jakob Schnaitter/Antonio Pejic (10/2) Lost 4-8/Denney Norrie

% 03/23/18 at #45 Colorado State-Pu 2 James Ryan/Dante Alcala Won 8-3/Denney Norrie
% 03/23/18 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Alain De La Bastide/Lucas Martin Lost 8-9 (6-8)/Denney Norrie
% 03/24/18 vs #31 Metro State 2 Alejandro Martinez/Daniel Lloerente Won 8-1/Denney Norrie
% 03/29/18 at St. Edward's (Texas) 2 Davor Ivkovic/Chase Morehouse Lost 4-8/Denney Norrie
% 03/30/18 at Arkansas-Fort Smith 2 Brady Kenyon/Luke Anderson Won 8-0/Denney Norrie
% 03/31/18 at #31 Southeastern Okla 2 Danrich Kruger/Sandro Lena Won 8-5/Denney Norrie

04/06/18 Tyler JC 2 Aaron Westerlund/Alejandro Hayen Lost 6-8/Denney Norrie
%* 04/07/18 Western New Mexico 2 Zachary Grabovic/Niko Barr Lost 8-9 (9-11)/Denney Norrie
% 04/10/18 at Dallas Baptist 2 Riley Smith/Nathan Torres Won 8-0/Denney Norrie
%* 04/11/18 #47 Cameron 2 Julen Gutierrez/Stefan Svicevic (36/-) Lost 6-8/Denney Norrie
%* 04/13/18 #41 UT Permian Basin 2 Marcos Silva/Felipe Diaz Won 8-2/Denney Norrie
1 04/20/18 vs Western New Mexico 2 Niko Barr/Zachary Grabovic Won 8-3/Denney Norrie
1 04/21/18 vs #44 Cameron 2 Julen Gutierrez/Stefan Svicevic Won 8-3/Denney Norrie
2 04/30/18 #38 Metro State 2 Keenan Kaltenbacher/Daniel Lloerente Won 8-5/Denney Norrie
3 05/09/18 vs #17 Bluefield State (W. 2 Ignacio Pulido/Arthur Figuiere Lost 5-8/Denney Norrie
4 05/10/18 vs #2 Columbus State 2 KP Pannu/Matei Avram Lost 1-8/Denney Norrie

% - Region Match
* - Lone Star Conference Match
1 - LSC Postseason Tournament (Corpus Christi, Texas)
2 - NCAA II South Central Regional 1 (Wichita Falls, Texas)
3 - NCAA II Championships -- Round of 16 (Surprise, Ariz.)
4 - NCAA II Championships -- Quarterfinals (Surprise, Ariz.)
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